
 Approved EMT Courses 
 Level Location: Instrutor Phone Start/End 
 EMT-B Bristol Kenney,Sharon (860) 585-3679 (W) 09/11/2006 - 
 (H) 12/06/2006 
 EMT-B Columbia Kittle Jr.,Leslie (860) 340-8507 (W) 08/24/2006 - 
 (860) 228-9539 (H) 11/04/2006 
 EMT-B Danbury Duckworth,Rommie (203) 797-7554 (W) 09/12/2006 - 
 (H) 12/14/2006 
 EMT-B Groton Zink,Melinda (860) 572-0581 (W) 09/05/2006 - 
 (860) 625-4520 (H) 01/07/2007 
 EMT-B Hartford Coler,Raffaella (860) 545-2564 (W) 09/05/2006 - 
 (860) 545-2373 (H) 12/09/2006 
 EMT-B Mystic Christina,Steven (860) 572-1869 (W) 08/29/2006 - 
 (860) 572-4866 (H) 01/13/2007 
 EMT-B Newtown Aubin,Deborah (W) 09/07/2006 - 
 (203) 426-6874 (H) 11/18/2006 
 EMT-B Norwich Ivey,Kathee (860) 303-1331 (W) 09/05/2006 - 
 (860) 448-0935 (H) 12/23/2006 
 EMT-B Norwich Ivey,Kathee (860) 303-1331 (W) 09/18/2006 - 
 (860) 448-0935 (H) 11/15/2006 
 EMT-B Stamford Acker,David (203) 276-7164 (W) 09/25/2006 - 
 (203) 932-4056 (H) 12/18/2006 
 EMT-B Stratford Marino,Karen (203) 378-5333 (W) 08/15/2006 - 
 (203) 944-9696 (H) 12/16/2006 
 EMT-B Tolland Rivard,Cindy (860) 622-1402 (W) 07/29/2006 - 
 (860) 870-0516 (H) 09/23/2006 
 EMT-B Torrington Brennan,Matthew (860) 482-7496 (W) 11/11/2006 - 
 (860) 379-6301 (H) 01/13/2007 
 EMT-B Waterbury Franzese,Mark (203) 753-5055 (W) 09/18/2006 - 
 (H) 12/16/2006 
 EMT-B Windsor Locks Hibbard,Jonathan (860) 623-9937 (W) 09/11/2006 - 
 (860) 623-9937 (H) 12/27/2006 
 EMT-I Bristol Kenney,Sharon (860) 585-3679 (W) 08/08/2006 - 
 (H) 10/26/2006 
 EMT-I/R Bristol Kenney,Sharon (860) 585-3679 (W) 08/08/2006 - 
 (H) 10/26/2006 
 EMT-I/R Derby Lahaza,Patrick (203) 732-7463 (W) 08/22/2006 - 
 (203) 881-1254 (H) 07/28/2007 
 EMT-I/R Hartford Coler,Raffaella (860) 545-2564 (W) 09/18/2006 - 
 (860) 545-2373 (H) 10/23/2006 

 Report  7/26/2006 



 Level Location: Instrutor Phone Start/End 
 EMT-I/R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (W) 08/28/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 11/16/2006 
 EMT-I/R Waterbury Miro,Ralph (203) 573-7390 (W) 09/01/2006 - 
 (860) 526-5123 (H) 08/01/2007 
 EMT-P/R New Haven Boyd,Jeffrey (203) 781-1063 (W) 11/06/2006 - 
 (860) 635-9379 (H) 11/08/2006 
 EMT-P/R Waterbury Miro,Ralph (203) 573-7390 (W) 09/01/2006 - 
 (860) 526-5123 (H) 08/01/2007 
 EMT-R Bridgeport Haaga,Marguerite (203) 781-1326 (W) 09/08/2006 - 
 (860) 663-3660 (H) 09/10/2006 
 EMT-R Bridgeport Haaga,Marguerite (203) 781-1326 (W) 12/08/2006 - 
 (860) 663-3660 (H) 12/10/2006 
 EMT-R Columbia Kittle Jr.,Leslie (860) 340-8507 (W) 08/26/2006 - 
 (860) 228-9539 (H) 09/10/2006 
 EMT-R Danbury Duckworth,Rommie (203) 797-7554 (W) 10/16/2006 - 
 (203) 797-7554 (H) 10/28/2006 
 EMT-R Derby Lahaza,Patrick (203) 732-7463 (W) 08/05/2006 - 
 (203) 881-1254 (H) 08/07/2006 
 EMT-R Enfield Shelanskas,Lisa (860) 668-3885 (W) 10/17/2006 - 
 (860) 668-4588 (H) 10/19/2006 
 EMT-R Guilford Klarman,Michael (203) 488-7266 (W) 11/16/2006 - 
 (203) 481-3626 (H) 11/19/2006 
 EMT-R Hartford Coler,Raffaella (860) 545-2564 (W) 09/18/2006 - 
 (860) 545-2373 (H) 10/02/2006 
 EMT-R Hartford Coler,Raffaella (860) 545-2564 (W) 11/06/2006 - 
 (860) 545-2373 (H) 11/20/2006 
 EMT-R Manchester Jennings,James (860) 558-8480 (W) 08/06/2006 - 
 (860) 413-9550 (H) 08/13/2006 
 EMT-R Meriden McGovern,William (203) 514-5142 (W) 08/14/2006 - 
 (203) 265-5469 (H) 08/26/2006 
 EMT-R Meriden McGovern,William (203) 514-5142 (W) 11/06/2006 - 
 (203) 265-5469 (H) 11/18/2006 
 EMT-R Middlebury Lynch,Judith (203) 573-7705 (W) 08/07/2006 - 
 (860) 274-8959 (H) 08/12/2006 
 EMT-R Middlefield Palin,Eugene (860) 277-1985 (W) 07/27/2006 - 
 (860) 528-0476 (H) 07/30/2006 
 EMT-R Milford Sajda,Theresa (203) 965-5236 (W) 09/22/2006 - 
 (203) 375-6834 (H) 09/24/2006 
 EMT-R New Haven Boyd,Jeffrey (203) 781-1063 (W) 10/05/2006 - 
 (860) 635-9379 (H) 10/09/2006 

 Report  7/26/2006 



 Level Location: Instrutor Phone Start/End 
 EMT-R Newington Interlandi,Daniel (860) 209-1686 (W) 08/19/2006 - 
 (860) 209-1686 (H) 08/26/2006 
 EMT-R Newtown Aubin,Deborah (W) 10/06/2006 - 
 (203) 426-6874 (H) 10/08/2006 
 EMT-R Norwich Olsson,John (860) 886-1463 (W) 10/11/2006 - 
 (860) 464-9265 (H) 11/20/2006 
 EMT-R Shelton Koscuk,David (860) 342-0902 (W) 08/24/2006 - 
 (H) 08/27/2006 
 EMT-R Somers Shelanskas,Lisa (860) 668-3885 (W) 11/04/2006 - 
 (860) 668-4588 (H) 11/11/2006 
 EMT-R Thomaston Gelati,Laurence (203) 753-5055 (W) 09/15/2006 - 
 (860) 283-4498 (H) 09/17/2006 
 EMT-R Tolland Rivard,Cindy (860) 622-1402 (W) 10/21/2006 - 
 (860) 870-0516 (H) 10/28/2006 
 EMT-R Tolland Rivard,Cindy (860) 622-1402 (W) 11/12/2006 - 
 (860) 870-0516 (H) 11/19/2006 
 EMT-R Tolland Rivard,Cindy (860) 622-1402 (W) 12/03/2006 - 
 (860) 870-0516 (H) 12/10/2006 
 EMT-R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (W) 08/31/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 11/11/2006 
 EMT-R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (860) 496-8199 (W) 09/22/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 09/27/2006 
 EMT-R Torrington Brennan,Matthew (860) 482-7496 (W) 10/07/2006 - 
 (860) 379-6301 (H) 10/12/2006 
 EMT-R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (860) 496-8199 (W) 12/01/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 12/06/2006 
 EMT-R Waterbury Gelati,Laurence (203) 753-5055 (W) 09/08/2006 - 
 (860) 283-4498 (H) 09/10/2006 
 EMT-R Windsor Locks Hibbard,Jonathan (860) 623-9937 (W) 09/16/2006 - 
 (860) 623-9937 (H) 09/23/2006 
 EMT-R Windsor Locks Hibbard,Jonathan (860) 623-9937 (W) 11/11/2006 - 
 (860) 623-9937 (H) 11/18/2006 
 EMT-R Woodstock Wentworth,Paul (860) 684-8116 (W) 09/23/2006 - 
 (860) 974-0324 (H) 10/01/2006 
 MRT/EM Plainfield Wentworth,Paul (860) 684-8116 (W) 09/05/2006 -  
 T Bridge (860) 974-0324 (H) 11/18/2006 
 MRT-R Columbia Kittle Jr.,Leslie (860) 340-8507 (W) 08/26/2006 - 
 (860) 228-9539 (H) 09/10/2006 
 MRT-R Danbury Duckworth,Rommie (203) 797-7554 (W) 10/16/2006 - 
 (203) 797-7554 (H) 10/28/2006 

 Report  7/26/2006 



 Level Location: Instrutor Phone Start/End 
 MRT-R Enfield Shelanskas,Lisa (860) 668-3885 (W) 10/17/2006 - 
 (860) 668-4588 (H) 10/19/2006 
 MRT-R Meriden McGovern,William (203) 514-5142 (W) 08/14/2006 - 
 (203) 265-5469 (H) 08/26/2006 
 MRT-R Meriden McGovern,William (203) 514-5142 (W) 11/06/2006 - 
 (203) 265-5469 (H) 11/18/2006 
 MRT-R Newtown Aubin,Deborah (W) 10/06/2006 - 
 (203) 426-6874 (H) 10/08/2006 
 MRT-R Northford Esposito Jr.,Anthony (203) 484-6002 (W) 08/14/2006 - 
 (203) 484-4088 (H) 08/24/2006 
 MRT-R Norwich Olsson,John (860) 886-1463 (W) 10/21/2006 - 
 (860) 464-9265 (H) 10/22/2006 
 MRT-R Somers Shelanskas,Lisa (860) 668-3885 (W) 11/04/2006 - 
 (860) 668-4588 (H) 11/11/2006 
 MRT-R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (860) 496-8199 (W) 09/22/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 09/27/2006 
 MRT-R Torrington Cormier-Cleaveland,Catheri (860) 496-8199 (W) 12/01/2006 - 
 (860) 379-2125 (H) 12/06/2006 
 MRT-R Woodstock Wentworth,Paul (860) 684-8116 (W) 09/23/2006 - 
 (860) 974-0324 (H) 10/01/2006 

 Report  7/26/2006 


